
Najčastejšie príčiny úmrtí v SR v roku 2022
(počet osôb) 

5-ročný priemer (2015 – 2019)202020212022

0

30 000

25 000

20 000

15 000

10 000

5 000

choroby 
obehovej
sústavy

nádory choroby
dýchacej 
sústavy

choroby
tráviacej

infekcia 
COVID-19

0

26
 6

88
28

 3
37

27
 1

90
25

 5
56

13
 0

72

14
 0

27
13

 0
39

13
 6

53

5 
55

4
6 

30
6

3 
78

9
3 

95
2

3 
30

5

2 
79

7

2 
88

9

4 
00

4

3 
19

5

14
 9

27

2 
87

8

sústavy


